
TWIN RIVERS CAREER & TECHNICAL 12/25

EDUCATION AREA
CONTACTS FOR

GRADES & ATTENDANCE
2024-2025

Barr Reeve (grades) Barr Reeve (attendance)
Chastity Sward csward@barr.k12.in.us Jeff Doyle jdoyle@barr.k12.in.us 
Melissa Lottes mlottes@barr.k12.in.us Lydia Knepp lknepp@barr.k12.in.us

North Daviess (grades) North Daviess (attendance)
Beth Smith bsmith@ndaviess.k12.in.us Brent Dalrymple bredalrymple@ndaviess.k12.in.us  

Robin Lyons rlyons@ndaviess.k12.in.us
Beth Smith bsmith@ndaviess.k12.in.us

Washington (grades) Washington (attendance)
Lisa Bouchie LBouchie@wcs.k12.in.us Stephanie Humerickhouse shumerickhouse@wcs.k12.in.us

North Knox (grades) North Knox (attendance)
Dawn Elkins delkins@nknox.k12.in.us Dawn Elkins delkins@nknox.k12.in.us
Alice Bertram abertram@nknox.k12.in.us Scott Sturgeon ssturgeon@nknox.k12.in.us

Brandy Williams bwilliams@nknox.k12.in.us

South Knox (grades) South Knox (attendance)
Erika Shepard eshepard@sknox.k12.in.us Erika Sheppard eshepard@sknox.k12.in.us
Matt Toothman mtoothman@sknox.k12.in.us Matt Toothman mtoothman@sknox.k12.in.us
Jennifer Woolard jwoolard@sknox.k12.in.us Bridget Yoder byoder@sknox.k12.in.us

Matt Toothman mtoothman@sknox.k12.in.us

Lincoln (grades) Lincoln (attendance)
Sally Fulk fulks@vcsc.k12.in.us Cheyanne Gunder gunderc@vcsc.k12.in.us
Kalissa Johnson johnsonk@vcsc.k12.in.us Kellie Cargal cargalk@vcsc.k12.in.us
Teresa Mansfield mansfieldt@vcsc.k12.in.us Ashley Hampton hamptona@vscs.k12.in.us

Loogootee (grades) Loogootee (attendance)
Heather Hawkins hhawkins@loogootee.k12.in.us Debbie Lannan dlannan@loogootee.k12.in.us

Linton (grades) Linton (attendance)
Alicia Breedlove abreedlove@lssc.k12.in.us Sarah Groomer sgroomer@lssc.k12.in.us

Joni Hayden jhayden@lssc.k12.in.us

Erica Kluesner ekluesner@lssc.k12.in.us
Shakamak (grades) Shakamak (attendance)
Jenny Scott jscott@shakamak.k12.in.us Jeri Morin jmorin@shakamak.k12.in.us

WRV (grades) WRV (attendance)
Camil Catlin ccatlin@wrv.k12.in.us Cara Graves cgraves@wrv.k12.in.us

North Central (grades) North Central (attendance)
Ashley Swalls swallsa@nesc.k12.in.us
Ryan Gilman gilmanr@nesc.k12.in.us Ryan Gilman gilmanr@nesc.k12.in.us

Sullivan (grades) Sullivan (attendance)
Darcy Powell dpowell@swest.k12.in.us Amber Bonham abonham@swest.k12.in.us
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